Topper's Report
Monday, January 13, 2025

# of Head Sold: 439

DATE / TIME: Monday, January 13, 2025 2:17 pm Page 1 of 5
BRED STOCK

City State Description HCT AvgWt Price
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

3 1233 3,325.00 H
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

3 1146 3,275.00 H
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

9 1136 3,200.00 H
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

5 1128 3,200.00 H
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

1 1315 3,150.00 H
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

4 1138 3,100.00 H
RANDALL MN BLK HEIFER

3 1013 3,100.00 H
ROYALTON MN BLK HEIFER

5 999 2,900.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED HEIFER

3 1026 2,800.00 H
ROYALTON MN BLK SHARP SOLID

3 1278 2,700.00 H
ROYALTON MN BLK HEIFER

10 1027 2,700.00 H
ROYALTON MN BLK HEIFER

1 1045 2,600.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED HEIFER

1 1090 2,450.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED SHARP SOLID

2 1165 2,450.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED SHARP SOLID

3 1135 2,400.00 H
JACOBSON MN BLK HEIFER

1 1015 2,400.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED SHARP SOLID

1 1225 2,350.00 H
ROYALTON MN BLK HEIFER

1 1020 2,300.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED SOLID MOUTH

1 1465 2,250.00 H
JACOBSON MN RED SOLID MOUTH

3 1393 2,050.00 H
MILACA MN BLK SOLID MOUTH

1 1410 2,050.00 H

MILACA MN RED BROKEN MOUTH



MILACA

JACOBSON

JACOBSON

JACOBSON

LITTLE FALLS

City
HILLMAN

FORT RIPLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

City
PIERZ

GREY EAGLE

GREY EAGLE

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

MN RED SOLID MOUTH

MN RED BROKEN MOUTH

MN RED BROKEN MOUTH

MN BLK HEIFER

MN RED SOLID MOUTH

MN BLK SOLID MOUTH

MN BLK HEIFER

CALVES

State Description

MN MIX HEIFER

MN XBRD HEIFER

MN XBRD MIX

MN BLK MIX

MN HOL BULL

MN HOL HEIFER

MN HOL BULL

MN BLK BULL

FATS

State Description

MN BLK STEER

MN BLK STEER

MN BLK STEER

MN BLK HEIFER

MN BLK STEER

MN XBRD STEER

MN XBRD HEIFER

MN XBRD STEER

MN BLK HEIFER

35

30

11

18

1553

1535

1371

1425

760

1310

1615

750

87

86

85

80

110

125

1598

1426

1544

1495

1340

1441

1305

2,050.00 H

1,950.00 H

1,950.00 H

1,900.00 H

1,900.00 H

1,850.00 H

1,850.00 H

1,800.00 H

Price

950.00 H

850.00 H

710.00 H

700.00 H

560.00 H

450.00 H

325.00 H

300.00 H

Price

206.00 C

205.50 C

205.50 C

205.00 C

204.00 C

202.00 C

201.00 C

200.00 C

200.00 C



PIERZ

RICE

RICE

MILACA

RICE

RICE

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

HOLDINGFORD

RICE

RICE

HILLMAN

FOLEY

FOLEY

PIERZ

RICE

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

PIERZ

HOLDINGFORD

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

BURTRUM

RICE

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

RWF STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

XBRD STEER

XBRD STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

1595

1500

1655

1700

1385

1365

1445

1680

1590

1305

1495

970

1410

1460

1228

1575

1305

1680

1338

1377

1452

1640

1640

1452

1290

1585

1360

198.00 C

198.00 C

197.00 C

197.00 C

197.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

194.50 C

194.00 C

194.00 C

194.00 C

194.00 C

193.00 C

193.00 C

193.00 C

192.00 C

192.00 C

192.00 C

192.00 C

191.00 C



SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

HOLDINGFORD

SAUK RAPIDS

HOLDINGFORD

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

HILLMAN

FOLEY

FOLEY

ROYALTON

RICE

RICE

RICE

RICE

SAUK RAPIDS

City
FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PINE RIVER

ROYALTON

MN RWF HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN XBRD HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN HOL HEIFER
MN RED HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL HEIFER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
FEEDERS
State Description
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL HEIFER
MN RED HEIFER
MN RED STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN MIX BULL
MN RED HEIFER
MN CHAR STEER
MN BWF STEER
MN BLK BULL

1305

1405

1460

1430

1625

1280

1285

1330

1713

1581

1708

1649

1580

1521

1620

1695

297

420

330

352

417

390

505

191.00 C

191.00 C

191.00 C

190.00 C

187.00 C

185.00 C

182.00 C

177.50 C

177.00 C

177.00 C

176.50 C

176.50 C

175.00 C

175.00 C

175.00 C

174.00 C

Price

900.00 H

700.00 H

382.50 C

362.50 C

355.00 C

350.00 C

33250 C

320.00 C

320.00 C



FORESTON

LITTLE FALLS

PINE RIVER

FOLEY

FORESTON

LITTLE FALLS

STURGEON LAKE

PINE RIVER

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

OGILVIE

City
LITTLE FALLS

City
BRAINERD

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

FOLEY

GILMAN

ROYALTON

FOLEY

FOLEY

ROYALTON

MN BLK STEER
MN RED BULL
MN BWF STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RED HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN RED HEIFER
HOGS
State Description
MN SLAUGHTER
SL
State Description

MN BLK COW
MN BLK STEER
MN HOL HEIFER
MN BLK COW
MN BLK COW
MN HOL BULL
MN BLK COW
MN BLK COW
MN BLK COW
MN BLK HEIFER

465

540

475

560

675

510

565

692

610

430

650

610

740

831

1370

1295

1860

1930

1735

1765

1930

1775

315.00 C

305.00 C

300.00 C

287.50 C

270.00 C

270.00 C

265.00 C

260.00 C

25250 C

250.00 H

235.00 C

235.00 C

22250 C

220.00 C

Price

56.00 C

Price

177.50 C

160.00 C

155.00 C

147.00 C

138.00 C

137.00 C

136.00 C

135.00 C

135.00 C



PIERZ

VINING

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

PIERZ

RICE

KETTLE RIVER

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL BULL

RED COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK STEER

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

1465

1430

2095

1380

1820

1670

1490

1870

1000

1265

1595

1275

1380

1310

1590

1925

1865

1265

1530

1355

1265

1515

1590

1570

1640

1395

1475

131.00 C

131.00 C

127.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

122.00 C

121.00 C

120.00 C

119.00 C

117.00 C

115.00 C

113.00 C

113.00 C

113.00 C

113.00 C

113.00 C

111.00 C

111.00 C

111.00 C

108.00 C

107.00 C

107.00 C

106.00 C

106.00 C

106.00 C

104.00 C



PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

RICE

SAUK RAPIDS

LITTLE FALLS

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

DEERWOOD

PIERZ

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

City
BRAINERD

SOWS/BOARS

MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN BLK COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN CHAR COW
MN BLK BULL
MN HOL COW
MN BLK COW
MN HOL COW
MN BLK COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
MN HOL COW
State Description
MN SLAUGHTER

1710

1285

1525

1815

1815

1615

1430

1280

1280

1255

1365

1380

1015

970

1260

1435

1430

1160

1520

1455

1175

1160

101.00 C

101.00 C

101.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

99.00 C

98.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

95.00 C

95.00 C

93.00 C

91.00 C

91.00 C

91.00 C

91.00 C

91.00 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

86.00 C

Price

30.00 C



